

## City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 11-0619 Version: 1 Name: Board Of Port Commissioners Appointment

Type: City Resolution Status: In Rules Committee

File created: 6/27/2012 In control: Meeting of the Oakland City Council

On agenda: 7/3/2012 Final action: 11/6/2014

Title: Subject: Board Of Port Commissioners Appointment

From: Council President Reid And Council President Pro Tem De Lafuente

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Re-Appointing Margaret Gordon To The Board Of Port Commissioners Commencing Immediately Upon Adoption And Continuing For A Term Of 4 Years

Thereafter; On The July 3, 2012 City Council Agenda

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/28/2012	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Withdrawn with No New Date	

Subject:Board Of Port Commisioners Appointment

From: Council President Reid And Council President Pro Tem De Lafuente

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Re-Appointing Margaret Gordon To The Board Of Port Commisioners Commencing Immediately Upon Adoption And Continuing For A Term Of 4 Years Thereafter; On The July 3, 2012 City Council Agenda